
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0734

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:8/17/2021 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/2/2021 9/2/2021

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners9/2/2021 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 2, 2021

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. Brian A. Perkovich, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 8/17/2021 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 21-416-11 OPERATING ENGINEERING AND RELATED TRADE SERVICES TO THE MAIN
OFFICE BUILDING COMPLEX FOR A THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTH PERIOD
LOCATION:  MOB
ESTIMATE:  $4,847,800.00
GROUP: TOTAL

THE STONE GROUP, INC. $2,859,176.25
ABM INDUSTRY GROUPS LLC $3,922,348.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  376 PLANHOLDERS:  16

CONTRACT 21-915-11 FURNISH AND DELIVER ONE AUTOMATIC SELF-CLEANING STRAINER TO THE
STICKNEY WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  STICKNEY, IL
ESTIMATE:  $70,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

A. A. ANDERSON & CO INC,  D/B/A ANDERSON PROCESS $43,585.00
TAZA SUPPLIES  LLC D/B/A TILES IN STYLE, LLC $83,786.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  923 PLANHOLDERS:  16

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 21-0734, Version: 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

